Order bookings YTD

Jan-Mar
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 614
Dynamics 4 287
Surveillance 2152
Support and Services 2135
IPS 823
Kockums 149
Internal -459
Total 9701

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Mar
2017
Restated

614
4 287
1661
2 005
1444

149

-459
9701

Order backlog YTD

31 Mar
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 53 063
Dynamics 11 333
Surveillance 16 167
Support and Services 13381
IPS 9195
Kockums 8 381
Internal -2 139
Total 109 381

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

31 Mar
2017
Restated

53 063
11 717
14 690
12 494
11 635
8 381
-2 096
109 884

Order bookings YTD
Jan-Jun
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 1718
Dynamics 6 277
Surveillance 5085
Support and Services 5408
IPS 1703
Kockums 1834
Internal -1471
Total 20 554

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Jun
2017
Restated

1718
6 277
4 439
4 490
3274
1834
-1 478
20 554

Sales YTD
Jan-Mar

2017 Actual

Aeronautics 1678
Dynamics 982
Surveillance 1783
Support and Services 1762
IPS 1016
Kockums 678
Corporate/Internal -469
Total 7 430

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

384

Jan-Mar
2017
Restated

1678
1146
1432
1695
1384

678

-427
7 586

Order backlog YTD

30 Jun 2017
Actual

Aeronautics 52 301
Dynamics 11941
Surveillance 16 876
Support and Services 15 145
IPS 9038
Kockums 9 360
Internal -2544
Total 112 117

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

30 Jun 2017
Restated

52 301
12 451
15 636
13 604
11 954
9 360
-2 537
112 769

Order bookings YTD
Jan-Sep
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 1876
Dynamics 7 591
Surveillance 6 025
Support and Services 6 101
IPS 2461
Kockums 1914
Internal -1713
Total 24 255

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Sep
2017
Restated

1876
7591
5099
5077
4417
1914
-1 719
24 255

EBIT YTD
Jan-Mar

2017 Actual

Aeronautics 80
Dynamics 90
Surveillance 88
Support and Services 156
IPS 70
Kockums 35
Corporate -27
Total 492

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Mar
2017
Restated

80
134
104
164

56

35
-34
539

Sales YTD
Jan-Jun
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 3543
Dynamics 2 343
Surveillance 3872
Support and Services 3209
IPS 2 050
Kockums 1384
Corporate/Internal -1048
Total 15 353

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Jun
2017
Restated

3543
2381
3 152
3042
2834
1384
-978
15 358

Order backlog YTD

30 Sep 2017

Actual

Aeronautics 51109
Dynamics 12 416
Surveillance 15 899
Support and Services 14 550
IPS 8 963
Kockums 8873
Internal -2404
Total 109 406

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

30 Sep 2017
Restated

51109
12 971
14 679
13 033
11 856
8 873
-2 401
110 120

Order bookings YTD
Jan-Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 3295
Dynamics 8615
Surveillance 8 528
Support and Services 7 324
IPS 3311
Kockums 2129
Internal -2 361
Total 30 841

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec
2017
Restated

3295
8 615
7 048
6 199
5 842
2129
-2 287
30 841

EBITDA YTD
Jan-Mar

2017 Actual

Aeronautics 91
Dynamics 111
Surveillance 173
Support and Services 161
IPS 79
Kockums 41
Corporate 43
Total 699

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Mar
2017
Restated

91
155
174
168

80

41

37
746

EBIT YTD

Jan-Jun
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 186
Dynamics 224
Surveillance 185
Support and Services 289
IPS 87
Kockums 75
Corporate -161
Total 885

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Jun
2017
Restated

186
226
211
315
56
75
-183
886

Sales YTD

Jan-Sep
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 4894
Dynamics 3174
Surveillance 5 657
Support and Services 4435
IPS 2 876
Kockums 1949
Corporate/Internal -1410
Total 21575

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Sep
2017
Restated

4 894
3 167
4 667
4162
4012
1949
-1 335
21516

Order backlog YTD

31 Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 50 154
Dynamics 11 399
Surveillance 16 169
Support and Services 14 039
IPS 8 665
Kockums 8 815
Internal -2 392
Total 106 849

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

31 Dec 2017
Restated

50 154
11 597
14 764
12 513
11 697
8 815
-2 307
107 233

Order bookings YTD
Jan-Dec
2016 Actual

Aeronautics 1789
Dynamics 6 680
Surveillance 5993
Support and Services 4 473
IPS 3 358
Kockums 1293
Internal -1 758
Total 21 828

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec 2016
Restated

1789
6 680
4 845
4 167
4714
1293
-1 660
21 828

Operational cash flow YTD

Jan-Mar
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 978
Dynamics 137
Surveillance 519
Support and Services -241
IPS -225
Kockums 114
Corporate -296
Total 986

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Mar
2017
Restated

978
137
417
-225
-139
114
-296
986

EBITDA YTD

Jan-Jun
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 209
Dynamics 266
Surveillance 361
Support and Services 299
IPS 105
Kockums 87
Corporate -14
Total 1313

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Jun
2017
Restated

EBIT YTD

Jan-Sep
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 294
Dynamics 300
Surveillance 308
Support and Services 421
IPS 77
Kockums 110
Corporate -237
Total 1273

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Sep
2017
Restated

294
287
351
449
40
110
-276
1255

Sales YTD
Jan-Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 7 267
Dynamics 5267
Surveillance 8 015
Support and Services 6 201
IPS 4022
Kockums 2712
Corporate/Internal -2 090
Total 31394

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec
2017
Restated

7 267
5617
6 633
5818
5635
2712
-2 016
31 666

Order backlog YTD

31 Dec 2016
Actual

Aeronautics 54 127
Dynamics 8 031
Surveillance 16 415
Support and Services 12 938
IPS 9 361
Kockums 8910
Internal -2176
Total 107 606

Adjustment
structural
change

31 Dec
2016 Restated

54 127
8 031
15 001
12 142
11 495
8 910
-2 100
107 606

Adjustment
IFRS 15

548
17

95

660

01 Jan

2017
Restated

54 127
8 579
15018
12 142
11 590
8 910
-2 100
108 266

Operational cash flow YTD
Jan-Jun
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 232
Dynamics 183
Surveillance 188
Support and Services -84
IPS -347
Kockums -140
Corporate -475
Total -443

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Jun
2017
Restated
232

183

174

-367
-140
-476
-443

EBITDA YTD

Jan-Sep
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 331
Dynamics 364
Surveillance 567
Support and Services 437
IPS 104
Kockums 128
Corporate -21
Total 1910

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Sep
2017
Restated

EBIT YTD

Jan-Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 478
Dynamics 575
Surveillance 591
Support and Services 673
IPS 136
Kockums 157
Corporate -455
Total 2 155

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec
2017
Restated

478
680
632
702
116
157
-515
2250

Sales YTD

Jan-Dec
2016 Actual

Aeronautics 7138
Dynamics 4927
Surveillance 7 659
Support and Services 5081
IPS 3605
Kockums 2311
Corporate/Internal -2 090
Total 28 631

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec 2016
Restated

7138
4 927
6 352
4 864
5111
2311
-2 072
28 631

Operational cash flow YTD

Jan-Sep
2017 Actual

Aeronautics -303
Dynamics 309
Surveillance -296
Support and Services 174
IPS -153
Kockums 20
Corporate -509

Total -758

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Sep
2017
Restated

-303
309
-165
164
-275
20
-508
-758

EBITDA YTD

Jan-Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 528
Dynamics 660
Surveillance 945
Support and Services 692
IPS 172
Kockums 180
Corporate -183
Total 2994

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec
2017
Restated

528
765
925
721
213
180
-243
3089

EBIT YTD

Jan-Dec
2016 Actual

Aeronautics 535
Dynamics 447
Surveillance 449
Support and Services 454
IPS 134
Kockums 134
Corporate -356
Total 1797

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec 2016
Restated

535
447
468
473
156
134
-416
1797

Operational cash flow YTD
Jan-Dec
2017 Actual

Aeronautics 1264
Dynamics 1105
Surveillance -73
Support and Services 104
IPS -264
Kockums 206
Corporate -954
Total 1388

Adjustment
IFRS 15

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec
2017
Restated
1264
1105

126
-296
206
-957
1388

EBITDA YTD

Jan-Dec
2016 Actual

Aeronautics 576
Dynamics 522
Surveillance 940
Support and Services 470
IPS 170
Kockums 165
Corporate -100
Total 2743

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec 2016
Restated

576
522
896
488
257
165
-161
2743

Operational cash flow YTD
Jan-Dec
2016 Actual

Aeronautics 435
Dynamics 282
Surveillance 1865
Support and Services 1243
IPS -54
Kockums 639
Corporate -1 807
Total 2 603

Adjustment
structural
change

Jan-Dec 2016
Restated

435
282
1930
1225
-24
639
-1 884
2 603




